Siena Begemann
Mindy Porter
Mindy Porter
Sheila Cowx
Natalie McCrea
Natalie McCrea
Natalie McCrea

Akie Walters
Mindy Porter
Mindy Porter
Natalie McCrea

Jillian Bartlett
Jillian Bartlett
Jillian Bartlett
Robin Martin

Laura Slee
Mindy Porter
Mindy Porter
Sheila Cowx

Mindy Porter
Mindy Porter
Natalie McCrea

13.76
28.02
1:01.14
2:13.59
4:45.73
9:45.69
18:53.70

17.02
32.36
1:10.16
2:34.07

17.22
36.38
1:18.55
2:55.39

14.88
30.22
1:06.87
2:39.70

1:11.99
2:34.35
5:31.95

Louisa Begemann
Louisa Begemann
Louisa Begemann
Louisa Begemann
Natalie McCrea
Natalie McCrea
Natalie McCrea

Louisa Begemann
Louisa Begemann
Louisa Begemann
Stephanie Fowler

Sarah VanVelzer
Meredith Ross
Meredith Ross
Meredith Ross

Louisa Begemann
Louisa Begemann
Natalie McCrea
Natalie McCrea

Stephanie Fowler
Stephanie Fowler
Stephanie Fowler

13.79
27.89
1:01.32
2:16.27
4:47.09
9:54.59
19:11.15

17.10
34.01
1:10.92
2:31.92

19.13
38.27
1:21.23
2:53.64

16.07
31.52
1:10.80
2:35.41

1:13.57
2:35.03
5:26.24

MacKenzie Fast
Louisa Begemann
Sheryl Sanders
Sheryl Sanders
Stephanie Fowler
Stephanie Fowler
Rachael Bosma

Louisa Begemann
Shannon Kryhul

Stephanie Fowler
Stephanie Fowler

Sarah VanVelzer
Shannon Kryhul
Shannon Kryhul
Meredith Ross

Shaye Helmer
Emileigh Laidlaw
Sheryl Sanders
Sheryl Sanders

Shannon Kryhul
Sheryl Sanders
Sheryl Sanders

15.58
29.71
1:04.87
2:19.17
4:54.44
10:09.94
19:48.94

17.18
34.13
1:14.18
2:37.92

20.90
38.72
1:18.24
2:52.62

16.82
34.79
1:12.32
2:38.91

1:14.53
2:33.47
5:32.19

Siena Begemann 16.94
Stephanie Fowler 32.13
Karen Sanders 1:11.15
Karen Sanders 2:30.37
Karen Sanders 5:13.01
Jody Parrack 11:27.19
Kristine Smith 24:28.69
Dylan Bale 19.87
Shannon Kryhul 38.73
Stephanie Fowler  1:20.17
Stephanie Fowler  2:49.90
Sarah VanVelzer 22.98
Sheryl Sanders 43.68
Sheryl Sanders 1:30.20
Tanya Trojek 3:12.99
Siena Begemann 19.51
Jody Parrack 38.17
Tanya Trojek 1:25.26
Tanya Trojek 3:38.91
Jody Parrack 1:26.08
Jody Parrack 2:58.07
Jody Parrack 6:39.08

Meg Sloan

Louisa Begemann
Jody Parrack
Louisa Begemann
Jody Parrack
Jody Parrack

Bethany Bosma

Louisa Begemann
Louisa Begemann
Louisa Begemann

Adrienne MacLeod
Jody Parrack

Siena Begemann
Siena Begemann

Louisa Begemann
Jody Parrack
Kristine Smith
Kristine Smith

Karen Sanders
Jody Parrack
Jody Parrack

17.16
37.91
1:26.24
3:14.05
6:50.74
15:54.69

21.44
45.72
1:40.68
3:25.16

23.98
51.03
1:57.45
4:01.64

19.60
48.59
2:02.91
4:27.06

1:41.50
3:36.11
9:15.91

Short Course

25m Free
50m Free
100m Free
200m Free
400m Free
800m Free
1500m Free

25m Back
50m Back
100m Back
200m Back

25m Breast
50m Breast
100m Breast
200m Breast

25m Fly
50m Fly
100m Fly
200m Fly

100m IM
200m IM
400m IM

Ben Begemann
Ben Begemann
Ben Begemann
Ben Begemann
Ben Begemann

Lukas Schermerhorn
Ben Begemann
Kevin Hertwig

Ben Begemann

Ben Begemann
Jamie White
Ben Begemann
Keaton Smith

Ben Begemann
Ben Begemann
Ben Begemann

Jamie White
Ben Begemann

18.27
36.32
1:22.07
2:59.70
6:32.58

23.38
46.16
1:40.64
3:12.31

22.76
48.20
1:50.90
4:24.71

22.06
46.73
1:59.81

1:36.71
3:26.44

Ben Begemann
Jamie White
Jamie White
Jamie White
Jamie White
Jamie White
Jamie White

Ben Begemann
Ben Begemann
Jamie White
Jamie White

Ben Begemann
Jamie White
Jamie White
Jamie White

Ben Begemann
Ben Begemann
Ben Begemann
Ben Begemann

Jamie White
Jamie White
Jamie White

20.99
40.93
1:26.10
3:05.92

1:10.78

2:47.95
6:15.15

Alex Toth

Jamie White
Jamie White
Jamie White
Jamie White
Jamie White
Jamie White

Cooper Klein
Barry Stewart
Jamie White
Jamie White

Koen Luft-VanDyk
Jamie White
Jamie White
Jamie White

Alex Toth
Jamie White
Jamie White
Ben Begemann

Jason Winter
Jamie White
Jamie White

15.00
27.94
1:02.93
2:16.43
4:48.13
9:53.29
18:38.07

18.07
36.62
1:12.65
2:40.00

22.14
36.78
1:15.93
2:51.33

18.23
32.25
1:09.00
2:45.63

1:19.29
2:33.95
5:18.19

Alex Toth
Jason Ferguson
Alex Toth

Alex Toth

Ben Begemann
Ben Begemann
Aaron Harris

Ben Begemann
Ben Begemann
Alex Toth

Ray Shields

Luke Barry
Aaron Harris
Jason Ferguson
Jason Ferguson

Ben Begemann

Jaden de Miranda

Jason Ferguson
Ben Begemann
Ben Begemann

Jason Ferguson
Jason Ferguson
Jason Ferguson

18.69
36.80
1:18.57
2:47.64

14.82
14.82
30.63

1:11.30
2:33.88
5:31.82

Justin Buchanan
Ray Shields

Ben Begemann
Alex Toth

Ben Begemann
Ben Begemann
Tony Cowx

Ben Begemann
Gordie Michie
Ray Shields
Ben Begemann

Ben Begemann
Tony Cowx
Tony Cowx
Tony Cowx

Garrett Haveman
Ben Begemann
Ben Begemann
Ben Begemann

Ben Begemann
Tony Cowx
Tony Cowx

12.53
25.49
58.13
2:11.32
4:43.69
9:38.77
18:55.30

15.06
31.97
1:04.70
2:30.49

15.41
33.54
1:12.22
2:39.63

15.35
27.80
1:03.71
2:22.58

1:08.25
2:23.55
5:12.55




